
PACHET PRODUSE

I.D.: 101250913

Data publicarii	06.08.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.376,43 RON - 4.376,43 RON

Descriere: 108623 MASA ITAKA 135x80 SH 1C BUC 5 X 293,28 1.466,39 4025038 COVOR ZOE 133X190 L 2060/OL9 BUC 1 X 120,66 120,66 4025040 COVOR ZOE 200X280 L 2060/OL9 BUC 1 X 273,11 273,11 1040158 YALA ELECTROMAGNETICA INCASTRABILA YS810 BUC 1 X 57,98 57,98 3038295 FACILE COLOANA 2U DX+1S 823DR/DED (BASIC BUC 1 X 306,72 306,72 8036210 AUTOCOLANT 0,675X15M 2808422 ROL 12 X 151,26 1.815,13 4006887 STERGATOR HM SCALA 550 ANTHR.(007)80x120 BUC 2 X 69,67 139,33 7072353 SET CURATENIE MOP PLAT STYLE 9L BUC 4 X 49,28 197,11
